1702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 www.spitzerlighting.com 1V2 Specification is subject to change without notice
Slim Pendant
DASH
MODEL NO. PROJECT/DATETYPE
SIZE 40”, 60”
WATTAGE 40”: 30W 60”: 45W
LUMEN/EFFICACY* 40”: 1800LM; 60LM/W 60”: 2800LM; 60LM/W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277Vac

MODEL NO. PROJECT/DATETYPE
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
CONSTRUCTION
One-piece die-casted steel housing.
FINISH
Powder-coated finish. Black, White, Woodgrain, or RAL code.
OPTICS
0.3” width acrylic cosmetic diffuser secured to the housing to ensure
uniform illumination.
ELECTRICAL
Class 2, constant current, 120V-277Vac, 50-60 Hz. 0-10V
Dimming. L70>56,000 hours.
VALIDATIONS
cETL & ETL certified. Damp Location. RoHS. FCC.
Minimal aesthetic suspended
linear fixture with only 0.3”
aperture and direct/indirect
distributions that achieves
the ideal illumination in any
interior space.
A2 A-WN-D01-OCC-BL
Static White bi-level Athena pir
with daylight harvesting
(Shown in Black)
A2 A-WN-D01-OCC-WH
Static White bi-level Athena pir
with daylight harvesting
(Shown in White)
A2 A-WN-D01-RF-WH
Static White Athena Lighting
Control
(Shown in White)
A1A-WN-D01-RF-BL
Static White Athena Lighting
Control
(Shown in Black)
 *Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.
Series Size Lumens Package CCT Finish Control*
SLLF - (Dash Slim
Pendant)
L100 - (40”)
L150 - (60”)
18L - (1800 lm/30W)
28L - (2800 lm/45W)
30K -(3000K)
35K - (3500K)
40K - (4000K)
BK - (Black)
WH - (White)
WG - (Woodgrain)
RAL - (Custom Color)*
A1* - Lutron Athena wireless dimming
(A-WN-D01-RF)
A2* - Lutron Athena with Bi-level
occupancy & daylight (A-WN-D01-OCC)
- - - - -
3702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 www.spitzerlighting.com 3V2 Specification is subject to change without notice
Slim Pendant
DASH